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LC Meters-Female

11 & U Free KILK Vanesa Sukupova at Summer Nationals 201850 30.99 25-Jul-18
Free  KILK Naomi Trait at Irish Age Group & Summer Open Championships100 1:05.52 15-Jul-15
Free  KILK Naomi Trait at Irish Age Group & Summer Open Championships200 2:22.99 15-Jul-15
Free  KILK Maria Godden at IAG Championships & Summer Open400 5:27.01 16-Jul-14
Back  KILK Jane Roberts at Gerry Ryan Limerick Invitation 200850 36.09 9-Feb-08
Back  KILK Naomi Trait at Irish Age Group & Summer Open Championships100 1:13.14 15-Jul-15
Back  KILK Naomi Trait at Irish Age Group & Summer Open Championships200 2:40.71 15-Jul-15
Breast  KILK Anne Marie Gannon at Leinster Division One Age-Group / Open 201550 47.15 30-May-15
Breast  KILK Vanesa Sukupova at Summer Nationals 2018100 1:22.46 25-Jul-18
Breast  KILK Vanesa Sukupova at Summer Nationals 2018200 2:57.81 27-Jul-18
Fly  KILK Naomi Trait at Irish Age Group & Summer Open Championships50 37.27 15-Jul-15
Fly  KILK Jane Roberts at Leinster Age Group Div 1 2008100 1:26.12 31-May-08
IM  KILK Naomi Trait at Irish Age Group & Summer Open Championship200 2:49.86 15-Jul-15

12-13 Free  KILK Naomi Trait at ISM-Germany50 27.52 4-Mar-17
Free  KILK Naomi Trait at Irish Open Swimming Championships 2017100 59.31 6-Apr-17
Free  KILK Naomi Trait at Irish Open Swimming Championships 2017200 2:07.96 6-Apr-17
Free  KILK Maria Godden at Leinster Division One Age-Group / Open 2016400 4:35.45 5-Jun-16
Free  KILK Naomi Trait at Swim UlsterAge Group & Youth LC Championships800 10:01.87 8-Apr-16
Free  KILK Maria Godden at Irish Open Swimming Championships1500 18:50.64 28-Apr-16
Back  KILK Maria Godden at Leinster Distance Gala January 201650 30.27 24-Jul-16
Back  KILK Maria Godden at Leinster Division One Age-Group / Open 2016100 1:05.91 5-Jun-16
Back  KILK Maria Godden at IAG Championships & Summer Open 2016200 2:22.62 22-Jul-16
Breast  KILK Shani Stallard at IGerry Ryan Limerick Invitation 200850 36.84 9-Feb-08
Breast  KILK Shani Stallard at Irish Age Group/ Youth Championships100 1:17.71 12-Jul-07
Breast  KILK Shani Stallard at Leinster Open Championships200 2:50.38 22-Feb-08
Fly  KILK Naomi Trait at Irish Open Swimming Championships50 31.87 6-Apr-17
Fly  KILK Jane Roberts at Leinster Division One Age-Group / Open 2010100 1:10.56 28-May-10
Fly  KILK Abi Cullen at Summer Nationals 2019200 2:41.14 24-Jul-19
IM  KILK Naomi Trait at Irish Open Swimming Championships 2017200 2:26.75 6-Apr-17
IM  KILK Christine Healy at Irish Age Group/ Youth Championships400 5:35.42 14-Jul-06

14-15 Free  KILK Maria Godden at Summer Nationals 201850 27.01 25-Jul-18
Free  KILK Maria Godden at Irish Open Swimming Championships100 57.23 4-Apr-18
Free  KILK Maria Godden at Summer Nationals 2018200 2:03.94 25-Jul-18
Free  KILK Naomi Trait at Irish Open Swimming Championships400 4:28.86 27-Mar-19
Free  KILK Jess Stallard at Irish Junior/Youth/Open Championships800 9:31.69 21-Jul-11
Free  KILK Abby Cunningham at Irish Youth and Senior Summer Nationals 20241500 18:21.79 23-Jul-24
Back  KILK Maria Godden at Irish Open Swimming Championships50 29.32 4-Apr-18
Back  KILK Maria Godden at Summer Nationals 2018100 1:02.83 25-Jul-18
Back  KILK Maria Godden at Irish Open Swimming Championships200 2:15.89 4-Apr-18
Breast  KILK Montanna Cobey Dunne at Irish Age Group Youth Senior Open Meet50 34.75 18-Jul-13
Breast  KILK Montanna Cobey Dunne at Leinster Open Championships 2014100 1:17.33 22-Mar-14
Breast  KILK Madison Cobey Dunne at Irish Open Championships 2017200 2:46.68 9-Apr-17
Fly  KILK Jane Roberts at Irish LC Championships - Olympic Trials50 28.45 29-Feb-12
Fly  KILK Jane Roberts at Leinster Open Championships 2012100 1:04.65 23-Mar-12
Fly  KILK Christine Healy at Irish Age Group/ Youth Championships200 2:29.65 12-Jul-07
IM  KILK Maria Godden at Summer Nationals 2018200 2:24.60 25-Jul-18
IM  KILK Shani Stallard at Irish Youth/Open Championships400 5:23.05 24-Jul-08

16 & O Free  KILK- LE Naomi Trait at Swim Ireland Performance Meet50 26.66 24-Jun-21
Free  KILK Naomi Trait at Irish National Team Trials- 20100 56.91 20-Apr-21
Free  KILK Maria Godden at Summer Nationals 2019200 2:03.26 24-Jul-19
Free  KILK Maria Godden at Summer Nationals 2019400 4:23.09 24-Jul-19
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16 & O Free  KILK Nessa Godden at Irish Open Championships 2024800 9:25.62 22-May-24
Free  KILK Maria Godden at Leinster Division One Championship Meet1500 18:04.23 31-May-19
Back  KILK Maria Godden at McCullagh International Meet 202050 29.33 20-Feb-20
Back  KILK Maria Godden at Irish Summer Meet100 1:02.83 22-Jul-21
Back  KILK Maria Godden at Irish Summer Meet200 2:16.41 22-Jul-21
Breast  KILK Shani Stallard at Irish LC Championships - Olympic Trials50 34.13 29-Feb-12
Breast  KILK Shani Stallard at Irish LC Championships - Olympic Trials100 1:11.45 29-Feb-12
Breast  KILK Shani Stallard at Irish LC Championships - Olympic Trials200 2:31.94 29-Feb-12
Fly  KILK Kiri Fisher at Irish LC Championships 200850 29.16 2-May-08
Fly  KILK Maria Godden at Leinster Division One 2019100 1:05.97 31-May-19
Fly  KILK Christine Healy at Leinster Division One Age-Group / Open 2010200 2:26.21 28-May-10
IM  KILK Shani Stallard at Irish Junior/Youth/Open Championships200 2:21.68 12-Jul-12
IM  KILK Shani Stallard at Irish Junior/Youth/Open Championships400 5:01.66 12-Jul-12
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LC Meters-Male

11 & U Free  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at Leinster LC Qualifying 202050 30.80 8-Mar-20
Free  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at Leinster LC Qualifying 2020100 1:10.15 8-Mar-20
Free  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at Leinster LC Qualifying 2020200 2:33.11 8-Mar-20
Free  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at NAC Gala February 2020400 5:28.96 2-Feb-20
Back  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at Leinster LC Qualifying 202050 35.52 8-Mar-20
Back  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at Leinster LC Qualifying 2020100 1:18.69 8-Mar-20
Back  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at Leinster LC Qualifying 2020200 2:46.29 8-Mar-20
Breast  KILK Max Perry at Leinster Division One Age-Group / Open 201750 39.72 2-Jun-17
Breast  KILK Max Perry at IAG Championships & Summer Open 2017100 1:24.60 19-Jul-17
Breast  KILK Max Perry at IAG Championships & Summer Open 2017200 3:03.42 19-Jul-17
Fly  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at Leinster LC Qualifying 202050 40.10 7-Mar-20
Fly  KILK Conor Carroll  at Leinster LC Qualifying 2020100 1:28.31 8-Mar-20
IM  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at Leinster LC Qualifying 2020200 2:56.99 8-Mar-20
IM  KILK Mathew Briers at Leinster Qualifying Meet March 2019400 6:33.73 7-Mar-19

12-13 Free  KILK Aidan Cook at Leinster Open Qualifying January 201850 27.12 19-Jan-18
Free  KILK Aidan Cook at Leinster Open Qualifying January 2018100 58.36 19-Jan-18
Free  KILK Aidan Cook at McCullagh International Meet200 2:09.57 16-Feb-18
Free  KILK Sean Scannel at Irish Age Group and Summer Open Championships400 4:34.96 15-Jul-15
Free  KILK Conor Carroll at Irish Summer National Championships 2022800 10:04.90 20-Jul-22
Free  KILK Max Perry at Leinster Division One Championship Meet1500 19:35.61 31-May-19
Back  KILK Sean Scannell at ASA Summer Championships 201550 30.50 4-Aug-15
Back  KILK Sean Scannell at Irish Age Group & Summer Open Championships100 1:04.02 15-Jul-15
Back  KILK Sean Scannell at ASA Summer Championships 2015200 2:14.47 4-Aug-15
Breast  KILK Max Perry at Leinster Qualifying Meet Jan 201950 36.61 19-Jan-19
Breast  KILK Max Perry at NAC Swim Club Invitational June LC Gala100 1:21.14 9-Jun-19
Breast  KILK Max Perry at McCullagh International Meet200 2:52.48 22-Feb-19
Fly  KILK Sean Scannell at ASA Summer Championships 201550 29.97 9-Aug-15
Fly  KILK Sean Scannell at Irish Age Group & Summer Open Championships100 1:03.54 15-Jul-15
Fly  KILK Sean Scannell at Irish Age Group & Summer Open Championships200 2:18.76 15-Jul-15
IM  KILK Sean Scannell at Irish Age Group & Summer Open Championships200 2:25.86 15-Jul-15
IM  KILK Sean Scannell at Irish Age Group & Summer Open Championships400 5:08.55 15-Jul-15

14-15 Free  KILK Brogan McAviney at Summer Nationals 201950 24.97 24-Jul-19
Free  KILK Aidan Cook at Summer Nationals 2019100 54.55 24-Jul-19
Free  KILK Brogan Mc Aviney at Summer Nationals 2019200 1:59.77 24-Jul-19
Free  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at Irish Youth  and Senior Summer Nationals 2023400 4:14.80 26-Jul-23
Free  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at Irish Youth  and Senior Summer Nationals 2023800 8:50.87 26-Jul-23
Free  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at Irish Youth  and Senior Summer Nationals 20231500 17:03.49 26-Jul-23
Back  KILK Sean Scannell at Irish Open Swimming Championships50 27.72 6-Apr-17
Back  KILK Sean Scannell at EYOF 2017100 59.11 23-Jul-17
Back  KILK Sean Scannell at EYOF 2017200 2:05.46 23-Jul-17
Breast  KILK Alex Mc Lelland-Maher at IAG Championships & Summer Open 201750 33.45 19-Jul-17
Breast  KILK Alex Mc Lelland-Maher at Irish Open Swimming Championships100 1:12.03 4-Apr-18
Breast  KILK Max Perry at Leinster LC Qualifying March 2020200 2:41.97 8-Mar-20
Fly  KILK Conor Johnson at McCullagh International Meet 202050 26.89 23-Feb-20
Fly  KILK Brogan Mc Aviney at Summer Nationaks 2019100 58.86 24-Jul-19
Fly  KILK Alex Mc Lelland-Maher at Irish Open Swimming Championships200 2:11.48 4-Apr-18
IM  KILK Sean Scannell at EYOF 2017200 2:15.95 23-Jul-17
IM  KILK Sean Scannell at IAG Championships & Summer Open 2016400 4:49.78 22-Jul-16

16-17 Free  KILK David Prendergast at Irish Junior/Youth/Open Championships50 24.13 12-Jul-12
Free  KILK David Prendergast at Irish Junior/Youth/Open Championships100 52.47 12-Jul-12
Free  KILK David Prendergast at Irish Junior/Youth/Open Championships200 1:56.03 12-Jul-12
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16-17 Free  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at Irish Open Championships 2025400 4:11.90 12-Apr-25
Free  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at XL CAMPEONATO DE ANDALUCIƵA INFANTIL-JUƵ N800 8:41.41 12-Dec-24
Free  KILK Paddy Cuddihy at Irish Open Championships 20251500 16:32.62 12-Apr-25
Back  KILK Sean Scannell at Irish Open Swimming Championships50 26.90 27-Mar-19
Back  KILK Sean Scannell at Irish Open Swimming Championships100 57.26 27-Mar-19
Back  KILK Sean Scannell at Irish Open Swimming Championships200 2:04.09 27-Mar-19
Breast  KILK Alex Mc Lelland-Maher at Irish Open Swimming Championships50 31.37 27-Mar-19
Breast  KILK Alex Mc Lelland-Maher at Irish Open Swimming Championships100 1:09.12 27-Mar-19
Breast  KILK Alex Mc Lelland-Maher at Irish Open Swimming Championships200 2:32.16 27-Mar-19
Fly  KILK Alex Mc Lelland-Maher at Irish Open Swimming Championships50 26.09 27-Mar-19
Fly  KILK Alex Mc Lelland-Maher at Irish Open Swimming Championships100 58.03 27-Mar-19
Fly  KILK Tommy Bergin at Irish Age Group/ Youth Championships200 2:10.29 12-Jul-07
IM  KILK Tommy Bergin at Irish Long Course Championships200 2:12.15 12-Apr-07
IM  KILK Tommy Bergin at Irish Long Course Championships400 4:33.22 12-Apr-07

18 & O Free  KILK Brogan McAviney at irish Open 202250 24.41 19-Apr-22
Free  KILK Brogan McAviney at Leinster Aspiring Champions100 53.60 26-Mar-22
Free  KILK Michael McCarthy at Irish LC Championships200 1:59.77 25-Apr-13
Free  KILK David Prendergast at Irish Age Group Youth Senior Open Meet400 4:09.43 18-Jul-13
Free  KILK Callum Maher at Leinster Division One Age-Group / Open 2016800 9:35.44 3-Jun-16
Back  KILK Colm DOWLING at Irish Long Course Championships50 26.92 28-Apr-11
Back  KILK Colm DOWLING at Irish Long Course Championships100 57.95 28-Apr-11
Back  KILK Sean Scannell at McCullagh International200 2:04.20 20-Feb-20
Breast  KILK Colm Dowling at Irish Junior/ Youth Open50 31.03 22-Jul-10
Breast  KILK Liam Lanigan at Irish LC Championships100 1:09.75 18-Jul-13
Breast  KILK Liam Lanigan at Irish LC Championships200 2:31.54 25-Apr-13
Fly  KILK Brogan McAviney at Irish Open 202250 25.77 19-Apr-22
Fly  KILK Brogan Mc Aviney at Irish Open Championship  2022100 56.41 19-Apr-22
Fly  KILK Tommy Bergin at Irish LC Championships200 2:09.96 2-May-08
IM  KILK Colm DOWLING at Irish Long Course Championships200 2:09.66 28-Apr-11
IM KILK Tommy Bergin at Irish Long Course Championships400 4:34.36 2-May-08


